COCKTAILS Maitai
Maitai

White rum, cointreau liquor,
dark rum, orange juice

Pinacolada
pineapple juice, coconut rum,
White rum, coconut milk

White russion
Kahlua,bailey’s vodka, milk
Cream

Pink pussy

bailey’s, strawberry liquor, vodka

Catwalk special
malibu, vodka, blue curcao,
grenadine pineapple juice

Lamborghini
sambuca, bailey’s kahlua

Majito

white rum, sugar syrup

Cosmopolitan
vodka, triple sec, lemon
Cranberry juice

Tequila sunrise
tequila, orange juice, triple
sec grenadine

Sex on the beach
vodka, orange juice, cranberry
juice, peach schnapps

Black russion
kahlua, vodka, coco cola

Margarita
tequila, cointreau liquor, lemon

Long island
vodka, gin, white rum, triple
sec, tequila

Mud slide

vodka, kahlua, bailey’s

Pain killer

dark rum, malibu, orange
juice, pineapple juice,
pineapple wedge

Blue Lagoon
soda water, vodka, lemon
juice, simple syruo,

28,000

25,000

28,000

25,000

30,000

80,000

25,000

25,000

28,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

30,000

28,000

25,000

20,000



7 Devils
7 spirits, cranberry, orange, OM
grenadine juice

Whiskey sour
bourbon whiskey, sugar
syrup, lemon juice

Negroni
gin, sweet vermouth
campari, orange peel

Catwalk
Jamesan, light rum, gold rum,
blue curacao, orange juice

Americano
compari, vermouth, soda
water

Brass monkey
vodka, orange juice, dark
rum

Gin fizz
Gin, lemon juice, sugar
syrup, soda water

Irish trash can

blue curacao, vodka, gin,
rum, triple sec, peach
schnapps, redbull

SHOTS

Three wise men
jack daniels, jim bean, jose
cuervo

B52

Kahlua, bailey’s grand mainer

Adios

tequila , kahlua

Bob Marley

peppermint, bailey’s, zappa

Flaming lamborghini
Sambuca baileys, kahiuva

Irish car bomb
guiness, bailey’s, Irish whiskey

Catwalk shot

bailey’s, blue curacao
grenadine, triple sec

Blow job
Kahlua, bailey’s
Jagget bomb, Jaget mistery

35,000

28,000

25,000

32,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

30,000

15,000

15,000

10,000

25,000

20,000

20,000

10,000

20,000



MOCKTAILS
Pineapple ginger
Watermelon cooler
Lemonade

Virgin mojito
APERATIVES
Martini extra dry
Martini bianco

Martini rosso

RU

Bacardi gold
Bacardi white
Malibu

Cpt Morgan dark

GIN

Bombay sapphire
Beefeater
Gordons
Gilbery's

UG coconut

UG pineapple

8,000
6,000

6,000

TOT
7,000
7,000
7,000

7,000

TOT

7,000
7,000
6,000
7,000
6,000

6,000

15,000
15,000
15,000

15,000

180,000
160,000

160,000

BOTTLE
180,000
180,000
180,000

180,000

BOTTLE

200,000
200,000
180,000
150,000
150,000

150,000



MOCKTAILS
Pineapple ginger
Watermelon cooler
Lemonade

Virgin mojito

APERATIVES

Martini extra dry
Martini bianco

Martini rosso

RU

Bacardi gold
Bacardi white
Malibu

Cpt Morgan dark

GIN

Bombay sapphire
Beefeater
Gordons
Gilbery’s

UG coconut

UG pineapple

8,000
6,000

6,000

TOT

7,000
7,000
7,000

7,000

TOT

7,000
7,000
6,000
7,000
6,000

6,000

15,000
15,000
15,000

15,000

180,000
160,000

160,000

BOTTLE

180,000
180,000
180,000

180,000

BOTTLE

200,000
200,000
180,000
150,000
150,000

150,000



Ug premium 6,000

UG lemon
& ginger 6,000
Gordon pink 7,000

Beefeater pink
Hendricks
Tanquerary

Tanquerary No.10

LIQUOR
ToT

Tequila chocolate 12,000
Drambui
Jagermeister 8,000

Southern comfort 8,000

Bailey’s 40,000
Amarula 1L 30,000
Olmeca tequila 12,000
Jose cuervo 12,000
Patron xo

Apple sour 6,000
Grand marnier 15,000
Cointreau 10,000
Amareto 10,000

Andre Liquor
Clase Azuil

1800

Donjulio

Donjulio Reserva

150,000

150,000
170,000
180,000
400,000
270,000

300,000

BOTTLE

250,000
400,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
180,000
250,000
230,000
500,000
200,000
350,000
300,000

280,000

2,500,000
400,000
2500,000

450,000



Andre Scotch
Chivasregal 18 1L
Chivas regal 15
Chivas regal 12
Chivas regal 25
J&B

Ballentine

Black and white

VODKA
TOT

Absolute 10,000
Smirnoff 6,000
Grey goose

Ciroc

Ketel one

Stolichnaya

Belverese

IRISH WHISKEY
TOT

Jameson black b 10,000

Jameson 7,000
SCOTCH

TOT
Jim beam 10,000
Jack Daniels 10,000

Jack Daniels Honey 12,000

Jack Daniels
single barrell

Jack Daniels
gentleman’s Jack

650,000
500,000
300,000
2,500,000
200,000
200,000

150,000

BOTTLE

230,000
150,000
400,000
400,000
220,000
200,000

450,000

BOTTLE
300,000

220,00

BOTTLE
230,000
250,000

350,000

300,000

450,000



SINGLE MALT
TOT

Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
Singleton 18
Singleton 15
Singleton 12 10,000
Macallan 12
Macallan 15
Macallan 18
Legavulin
Talisker
Glenmorangie
Craggmore
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 18

Aberlour

COGNACS
TOT

Remy martin VSOP 20,000
Remy martin XO
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy VS$
Hennessy XO
Martel VSOP
Martel VS

Martel XO
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier VS
Camus VS§

Camus VSOP

BOTTLE
420,000
600,000
750,000
600,000
500,000
350,000
500,000
750,000
2,800,000
600,000
500,000
500,000
420,000
500,000
1,100,000

400,000

BOTTLE
600,000
2,800,000
700,000
550,000
2,800,000
600,000
500,000
2,500,000
500,000
450,000
500,000

600,000



CHAMPAGNE
Don pérignon

Moét Impérial Rose
Moét Impérial Nector
Moét Impérial

Veuve Clicquot

Ace of spades

SPARKLING WINE

Belaire rose fantame
Belaire luxe

Belaire Rose

JP chenet rose

JP chenet Apple

JP chenet white

JP chenet gold
Nenderberg carbanet
Nenderberg merlot
Nenderberg shiraz
Nenderberg sauvignon

Nenderberg rose

Nenderberg chardonnany

Baron d’'arignac red

Baron d’arignac white

BOTTLE
1,800,000

600,000
600,000
600,000
600,000

2,500,000

BOTTLE

400,000
400,000
400,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
100,000

100,000



FOUR COUSINS

BOTTLE
Red sweet 1.5L 150,000
Red dry 1.5L 150,000
Red sweet 750mL 100,000
Red dry 750mL 100,000
White sweet 1.5L 150,000
White dry 1.5L 150,000
White dry 750mL 100,000
White sweet 750mL 100,000
Rose 100,000
Glass of wine 20,000
BEERS
Hunter 12,000
Heineken 12,000
Desperado 12,000
Savanna 12,000
Local beers 8,000
Soda 4,000
Tonic water 4,000
Water 4,000
Cigar 50,000
FRESH JUICE
Orange 15,000
Passion fruits 10,000
Pineapple 10,000
Watermelon 10,000

Cocktail 12,000



HOT BEVERAGES

SINGLE
Cappuccino 8,000
Macchiato 6,000
Espresso 6,000
African coffee
Americano
Caffe mocha
Coffe latte
African tea
Black tea
Black coffee
Herbal tea
Dawa

JOHNNIE WALKER

Double black 12,000
Black label 10,000
Red label 7,000
Blue label

Gold reserve
Green label

Jhonnie Walker

WINES

KWV carbanet sauvignon
KWV mentors piontage
KWV mentors shiraz

KWV merlot

KWV chardonnay

DOUBLE
10,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
10,000
8,000
8,000
6,000
8,000
8,000
10,000

350,000
300,000
200,000
1,800,000
500,000
650,000

18 800,000

BOTTLE

120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000

120,000



